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MJT_01_LONG

Dist Prev  Type Note
0.0 0.0 @ Startof route
0.2 0.2 <= L onto Georgia Rd
1.6 1.3 = R onto Nomoco Rd
3.6 20 = RontoEly Harmony Rd
7.4 3.8 <= L onto CR524/Stage Coach Rd
8.4 1.1 <= L onto Stillhouse Rd
9.7 1.3 = R onto Paint Island Spring Rd
10.1 0.4 <= Cross Brookside; Bear L onto Carrs Tavern Rd
11.6 1.5 <= L onto Spring Rd
11.6 0.0 = Ronto Trenton Lakewood Rd
16.4 4.8 = RontolImlaystown Hightstown Rd
17.0 0.5 &= Keep Ll tostay on Imlaystown Hightstown Rd
17.4 0.5 = RontoNew Canton - Stone Tavern Rd
19.7 23 ¢ Continue onto Stagecoach Rd
21.2 1.5 <= L onto Clarksburg Rd
22.4 1.2 = BearlL onto Millstone Rd
22.4 miles. +753/-598 feet
Dist Prev  Type Note

22.5 0.1 = R ontoSchoolhouse Rd

22.7 0.1 <« L onto Back Bone Hill Rd
25.0 24 4= L onto Charleston Spring
251 0.1 = Quick R onto Sweetmans Ln
28.4 3.3 = RontoKinney Rd

29.2 0.9 = RontoGravel HillRd

31.2 2.0 = LontoRte524

329 1.7 = R onto Georgia Rd

33.5 0.6 <= L onto Remembrance Rd
33.8 0.3 @ Endofroute

11.3 miles. +294/-438 feet




